
Teams Week Playing Schedule

DATE ROUND TEAM 1 vs TEAM 2

WEEK 1 SCHEDULE
Tuesday 29 May 2018 1 VIKINGS - SAINTS

1 PANTHERS - RAIDERS

1 PATRIOTS - REDSKINS

Tuesday 12 June 2018 2 VIKINGS - PANTHERS

2 PATRIOTS - SAINTS

2 REDSKINS - RAIDERS

Tuesday 26 June 2018 3 VIKINGS - RAIDERS

3 SAINTS - REDSKINS

3 PANTHERS - PATRIOTS

Tuesday 10 July 2018 4 VIKINGS - PATRIOTS

4 REDSKINS - PANTHERS

4 RAIDERS - SAINTS

Tuesday 24 July 2018 5 VIKINGS - REDSKINS

5 RAIDERS - PATRIOTS

5 SAINTS - PANTHERS

WEEK 2 SCHEDULE
Tuesday 5 June 2018 1 CARDINALS - JAGUARS

1 COWBOYS - JETS

1 GIANTS - FALCONS

Tuesday 19 June 2018 2 CARDINALS - COWBOYS

2 GIANTS - JAGUARS

2 FALCONS - JETS

Tuesday 3 July 2018 3 CARDINALS - GIANTS

3 FALCONS - COWBOYS

3 JETS - JAGUARS

Wednesday 18 July 2018 4 CARDINALS - JETS

4 JAGUARS - FALCONS

4 COWBOYS - GIANTS

Tuesday 31 July 2018 5 CARDINALS - FALCONS

5 JETS - GIANTS

5 JAGUARS - COWBOYS
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